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UserName : A17003000371001
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17003 ASNATSIANINU Fuithud 5 02,08.2567
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ToytenUszinm : 1101020501 1§urnada
Suilaa well | Ussiom L i . VO tusienis
= RS ones LONE1921994 QVI"ILWI-‘IJ NITNTUA WupLunNINY P " unnunlﬂ
Wraalydiudin 1700300037 11,483,975.00
Unpddushin ;10599 Uifidutseiudugn Suuseiunanu Gudssiudu 11,483,975.00
01.07.2567| 1600022177 RX  |20491204729148| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00 11,494,975,00
03.07.2567| 1600022442 RX  |20491204733182| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 11,499,975.00
05.07.2567| 1600022683 RX  [20491204741548| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00 11,510,975.00
09.07.2567| 1600022938 RX  [20491204752939| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00
1600022946 RX  |20491204757309| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 11,519,975.00
10.07.2567| 1600023083 RX  |20491204761332 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 12,000.00 0.00 11,531,975.00
11.07.2567| 1600023143 RX  |20491204765579| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 7,000.00 0.00 11,538,975.00
13.07.2567| 1600023380 RX  |20491204770121 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 11,543,975.00
17.07.2567| 1600023679 RX  |20491204781136| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 8,000,00 0.00 11,551,975.00
18.07.2567| 0200002361 Jo 3400000579 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 0.00 9,000.00
1600023865 RX  |20491204785743| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 11,505,975.00
19.07.2567| 1600023885 RX  |20491204789293| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 11,506,975.00
20.07.2567| 1600024003 RX  |20491204793369| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 11,551,975.00
25.07.2567| 1600024354 RX  [20491204804361 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 4,000.00 0.00 11,555,975.00
26.07.2567| 1600024512 RX  [20491204808841 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 11,556,975.00
27.07.2567| 1600024529 RX  |20491204813627| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 11,557,975.00
30.07.2567| 1600024587 RX  |20491204820769| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00
1600024595 RX  |20491204820768| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 11,563,975.00
31,07.2567| 1600024739 RX  |20491208826633| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00 11,568,975.00
ressses sudniBiudin ¢ 10599 YaBtulseiudyn Sulseiumasiu Gulsyiuiu 194,000.00 '9,000.00 11,568,975.00
dyddudin : 10796 Uyddusaldanmsandunueesdiunsnig 0.00
01.07.2567| 1600022167 RX  [20491204729147| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 218,700.00 0.00 218,700.00
03.07.2567| 1600022444 RX  |20491204733181 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 167,670.00 0.00 386,370.00
04.07.2567| 1600022573 RX  |20491204737486| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 127,480.00 0.00 513,850.00
05.07.2567| 1600022685 RX  |20491204741537| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 181,850.00 0.00 695,700.00
06.07.2567| 1600022753 RX | 20491204746091 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 111,700.00 0.00 807,400.00
09.07.2567| 1600022933 RX  |20491204757308| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 201,075.00 0.00
1600022935 RX  |20491204752937| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 232,025.00 0.00 1,200,500.00
10.07.2567| 1600023087 RX  |20491204761331 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 99,440.00 0.00 1,339,940.00
11.07.2567| 1600023153 RX  |20491204765578| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 197,900.00 0.00 1,537,840,00
12.07.2567| 1500005330 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 1,537,840.00 0.00
13.07.2567| 1600023382 RX  |20491204770120| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 118,115.00 0.00 118,115.00
16.07.2567| 1600023584 RX  |20491204777002| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 189,800.00 0.00 307,915.00
17.07.2567| 1600023674 RX  |20491204781134| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 318,490.00 0.00 626,405.00
18.07.2567| 1600023856 RX  |20491204785735| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 135,855.00 0.00 762,260.00
19.07.2567| 1600023886 RX  |20491204789291 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 139,475.00 0.00 901,735.00
20.07.2567| 1600024002 RX  |20491204793368| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 178,825.00 0.00 1,080,560.00
24.07.2567| 1600024159 RX  |20891204799994| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 325.00 0.00
1600024166 RX  [20491204799958| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 209,925.00 0.00 1,290,810.00
25.07.2567| 1600024356 RX  |20491204804338| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 203,000.00 0.00 1,493,810.00
26.07.2567| 1500005552 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 1,493,810.00
1600024506 RX  |20491204808839| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 208,990.00 0.00 208,990.00
27.07.2567| 1600024531 RX  |20491208813626| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 142,495,00 0.00 351,485.00
30.07.2567| 1600024584 RX | 20491204820767 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 227,925.00 0.00 579,410.00
31,07.2567| 1500005684 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 753,165.00
1600024747 RX  |20491204826632| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 173,755.00 0.00 0.00
saeress iy i@udan : 10796 Unddusielavannasiniiuutesiusgnds 24| 3,784,815.00 3,784,815.00 0.00
serrses gonnuRaUEGUEn © 1700300037 411243 Q 3’9 © 3,878,815.00 3,793,815.00 11,568,975.00
Ay 4 "lﬂ':‘"' S 387881500 379381500 11,568,975.00
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User ld: EMP002951 User Name: wiAaula wadvag
Role: Single User Company Name: Fawrwwdantadumy’
m{;fjf\c(;ounts
Account Details - Current Account
Acounl Na 204-6-02775-2 Cuzgncy THB
Accounl Nanwe Fawrudontaiunys Accounl Slatis Active
Alias Nams Fawowdoniaduny’ Bianch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledge: Balance 0.00 Available Ralance 0.00 (3]
> Select transactions to view by
® . ransachon Liaby From Date 01-07-2024 m » Ip Date 31-07-2024 m
e 00:00 v Yime 24:00 v
) Today v
|
Datg Taller ld - Transaction Code Descriplion Chegue No, Amount Balance Init B¢
02-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -92,335.30 0.00 0204
04-07-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 600.00 108682
04-07-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,040.00 1,640.00 108682
05-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chanlaburi em -600.00 1,040.00 0204
05-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -1,040.00 0.00 0204
09-07-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 240.00 108682
09-07-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 640.00 108682
09-07-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 13,140.00 108682
10-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chanlaburi em -240.00 12,900.00 0204
10-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -400.00 12,500.00 0204
10-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -12,500.00 0.00 0204
19-07-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
19-07-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 113,490.00 116,490.00 108682
19-07-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 128,490.00 108682
23-07-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,149.72 130,639.72 108682
23-07-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,010.47 131,650.19 108682
23-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -3,160.19 128,490.00 0204
25-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -12,271.00 116,219.00 0204
25-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -12,000.00 104,219.00 0204
25-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chanlaburi em -86,719.00 17.500.00 0204
25-07-2024 K19284 PADWP 1o — -6,000.00 1150000 0204
25-07-2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,481.00 32,981.00 108682
25-07-2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 47,831.00 108682
25-07-2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 62,681.00 108682
25-07-2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 77,531.00 108682
25-07-2024 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,304.30 103,835.30 108682
25-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -11,500.00 92,335.30 108682
30-07-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 92,935.30 108682
30-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -600.00 92,335,30 0204

Total Cr. = 239,36
Total CLCK. 0,00

Terrvs & Condibers

5.49

Py

Total Dr. = -239,365.49
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/' Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Cuwrrency THB

Account Name Wuuaniudsana Accaunt Status Active

Alias Name WBuuansudsuunan Brarch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
lL.edger Balance 0.00 Availlable Balance 0.00 -

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2024 ﬁ To Date 31-07-2024 m
Tima 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
23-07-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 9,000.00 108682
23-07-2024 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -9,000.00 0.00 108682
Total Cr. = 9,000.00 Total Dr. = -9,000.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1 of 1

Q
) ¥
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited m 1 i ﬂ ﬂ
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wallana Dislrict, Bangkok, 10110 ! ‘} -4 ﬂaq

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporale.banking@kih.co.th
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sumsnsJng
» KAUNGTHAI BANK

%Acco unts

Account Details - Current Account

Acesurg No. 204-6-05047-9 Caerency THB

i Accounl Name gnfnoudavoudoniadunyd  Account Stalus Active

i Alias Name fifnnudamaudoniaduny?  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Lesdgyar 0.00 Availaple Balance 0.00 -

* Select transaclions to view by:

® Tran Date From Date  01-07-2024 @ To Date 31-07-2024
Time  00:00 v Tima 24:00 v
O Specilic Period: Today v

Date Teiler Id  Transaction Coda Description Chegue No. Amount Balance tnit Br
01-07-2024 NIA oD TR fr 9873756747 138,125.00 138,125.00 0204
01-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 74,475.00 212,600.00 0204
01-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 17,100.00 22070000 0204
01-07-2024 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -218,700.00 11,00000 0204
01-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -11,000.00 000 0204
02-07-2024 N/A DD TR Ir 9873756747 154,070.00 15407000 0204
02-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Sindle credi to 15,500.00 169,570.00 0204
02-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873756747 3,100.00 172,670.00 0204
03-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G901 -1700300037 -167,670.00 500000 0204
03-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G901 -1700300037 -5,000.00 0.00 0204
03-07-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873756747 109,780.00 109,780.00 0204
03-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Soaseatie 18,725.00 12850500 0204
03-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 975.00 129,480.00 0204
04-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -127,480.00 200000 0204
04-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 000 0204
04-07-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 159,150.00 159,150.00 0204
04-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 30,575.00 189,725.00 0204
04-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,125.00 192,85000 0204
05-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -181,850.00 11,00000 0204
05-07-2024 ITBANK PBOWT G901 -1700300037 -11,000,00 000 0204
05-07-2024 NIA DD TR fr 9873756747 107,250,00 107,25000 0204
05-07-2024  ITBANK MEDDT Sinle eradil to 2,175.00 109,42500 0204
05-07-2024  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 2,275.00 111,70000 0204
06-07-2024  [TBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -111,700,00 000 0204
08-07-2024  NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 211,650.00 211.650.00 0204
08-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Sinle credit o 24,100,00 235,750.00 0204
08-07-2024  (TBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873756747 2,275.00 238,02500 0204
09-07-2024  ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -232,025.00 600000 0204
09072024  ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -4,000.00 200000 0204 é_“u‘] A 'ﬁ/
09-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -2,000.00 000 0204 QI Vign

- /
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Mfﬁ\cmunts

Account Details - Current Account

Acceunt No
Accaunt Narme

Alias Name

Ledgsr Re 0.00

> Select transactions to view by:

action Dale Date

From

Tinwe

Griod: Today

Date Teiler It Transaction Code
09-07-2024 N/A DD
09-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
09-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
09-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
09-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
10-07-2024 N/A DD
10-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
10-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
10-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
11-07-2024 N/A DD
11-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
11-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
11-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
11-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
12-07-2024 NIA DD
12-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
13-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
18-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
13-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
15-07-2024 N/A DD
15-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
15-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
16-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
16-07-2024 N/A oD
16-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
16-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT
17-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
17-07-2024 ITBANK PBDWT
17-07-2024 N/A DD
17-07-2024 ITBANK MEDDT

204-6-05047-9

01-07-2024

00:00 v

Description

TR r 9873758747

Single credil to
2046050479

TR fr 98737568747
G9011 -1700300037
G89011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR ir 9873758747

Single credil to
2046050479

TR {r 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR {r 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR {r 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037

TR Ir 9873758747

Single credil to
2046050479

TR ir 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

1] first

Currency

dlnsudameudiviaduny?  Account Status
drinoudamnuaniaiuny?

Branch Name
Availaple Balance

ﬂ To

Chegue Mo.

1 _provious

THB
Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00 *
Date  31-07-2024
Time  24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
81,825.00 81,825:00 0204
116,000.00 197.825.00 0204
8,250.00 206,075.00 0204
-201,075.00 5,000.00 0204
-5,000.00 0.00 0204
102,615.00 102,615.00 0204
8,825.00 111,440.00 0204
-99,440.00 12,000.00 0204
-12,000.00 0.00 0204
169,550.00 169,5560.00 0204
5,125.00 174,675.00 0204
30,225.00 204,900.00 0204
-197,900.00 7.000.00 0204
-7.000.00 0.00 0204
146,515.00 146,515.00 0204
4,600.00 151,115.00 0204
-118,115.00 33,000.00 0204
-5,000.00 28,000.00 0204
-28,000.00 0.00 0204
138,700.00 138,700.00 0204
50,125.00 188,825.00 0204
§75.00 189,800.00 0204
-189,800.00 0.00 0204
190,440.00 190,440,00 0204
127,350.00 317,780.00 0204
8,700.00 326,490.00 0204
-318,490.00 8,000.00 0204
-8,000.00 0.00 0204
121,455.00 121,455.00 0204
9,650.00 131,105,00 0204
2014 next » last I»

. - y

g Iﬂ-ﬂgﬂﬂﬂﬁ
WRYNEAAUS  Wisuui)
dndmmsauviludungns



sUIMSNSVINe
> KRUNGTHAI BANK

Mfff\cmumg

Account Details - Current Account

Actount Mo

204-6-05047-9

Arlnorudaniouoniaunyl
ArilnonudaniviuFoniaduny’

0.00

 Select transactions o view by:

L VOV

Date

17-07-2024

18-07-2024

18-07-2024

18-07-2024

18-07-2024

19-07-2024

19-07-2024

19-07-2024

19-07-2024

19-07-2024

20-07-2024

20-07-2024

23-07-2024

23-07-2024

23-07-2024

23-07-2024

24-07-2024

24-07-2024

24-07-2024

24-07-2024

24-07-2024

25-07-2024

25-07-2024

25-07-2024

25-07-2024

25-07-2024

25-07-2024

26-07-2024

26-07-2024

26-07-2024

chon Dale:

Teller ld

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

931000

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

NIA

From

Time

Today

Transaction Code
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT

bOD
MEDDT
PBDOWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
BCD14
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT

DD

Date

01-07-2024

00:00 v

Description
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

ADJUST EDC/108778

TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Single credil to
2046050479

TR fr 9873766747

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 8873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

Cutraney THB
Accaunt Stalus Active
Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Avaiiable Balance 0.00
it To Date 31-07-2024 @
Time 24:00 v
Chegtie No, Amownit RBalance Init Br
7,750.00 138,855.00 0204
-135,855,00 3,000.00 0204
-3,000.00 0.00 0204
96,625.00 96,625.00 0204
43,850.00 140,475.00 0204
-139,475.00 1,000.00 0204
-1,000.00 0.00 0204
140,375.00 140,375.00 0204
37,850.00 178,225.00 0204
5,600.00 183,825.00 0204
-178,825.00 5,000.00 0204
-5,000.00 0.00 0204
325.00 325.00 108682
140,150.00 140,475.00 0204
56,750.00 197,225.00 0204
13,025.00 210,250.00 0204
-209,925.00 325.00 0204
-325.00 0.00 0204
192,325.00 192,325.00 0204
14,700.00 207,025.00 0204
975.00 208,000.00 0204
-203,000,00 5,000.00 0204
-4,000,00 1,000.00 0204
-1,000.00 0.00 0204
123,125.00 123,125.00 0204
65,715.00 1688,840.00 0204
21,150.00 209,990.00 0204
-208,990.00 1,000.00 0204
-1,000.00 0.00 0204
131,320.00 131,320.00 0204
1l first 1_previsus 3o0f4 nexy b {ast Iv

UnSanasaun Ut
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No

*Aceount Name

Alias Name

Ledger Ratance

204-6-05047-9

Alaviufamnudorinduny’  Ac
gufnoudamouiamiaiuny?
0.00

Select transactions to view by:

an Date:

Date

26-07-2024

26-07-2024

27-07-2024

27-07-2024

30-07-2024

30-07-2024

30-07-2024

30-07-2024

30-07-2024

30-07-2024

31-07-2024

31-07-2024

31-07-2024

31-07-2024

31-07-2024

Tellerid Transaction Gode

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

From Date

Today

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

Total Cr. = 3,911,815,00

Total CLCK. 0.00

01-07-2024

Time  00:00 v

Description

Single credil to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G8011 -1700300037

TR 1r 9873756747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037

TR r 9873758747

Single credil lo
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037

G9011 -1700300037

4] first

Cutrency

Branch Name

caurnt Status

Available Balanre

{Chegue No,

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00 -~

To Date 31-07-2024

Tims  24:00 v
Amount Balance
8,600.00 139,920.00
3,676.00 143,495.00
-142,495.00 1,000.00
-1,000.00 0.00
171,800,00 171,800.00
61,800.00 233,600.00
325.00 233,925.00
-227,925.00 6,000.00
-3,000.00 3,000.00
-3,000.00 0.00
159,880.00 159,880.00
17,760.00 177,630,00
1,125.00 178,755.00
-173,755.00 5,000.00
-5,000.00 0.00

Total Dr. =-3,911,815.00

4_provious

4of4

Krung Thai Bank Fubfic Company Limitad
35 Sukhumvi Road. Klong Toey Nua Subwistict, Waltana Dilrict, Bangkok, 10119
Tel. 0-2208-7788, Ernail; corporate. bankingiakib.co.lh

Init 87

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

ngndag

vkt

e

WIBUWADY

vndansauirlutiuigans



@Search ATH Branch Locator  Chandge Password About Us Security User Manual Help ng_ut;

sumsnsoing
, KRUNGTHAE BANK omu'lng
K18 Corporatfe Online
| Account info I ' s Funds Transter Fay Bilt Balk Payment Uploagd Downioad J
User id: EMPO02951 User Name: wiaula werunay
Role: Single User Company Name: Tamoudeniadunyd
%Amoants
« No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 204-6-04918-7 Currency THB
Account Name djunmué’mma‘mﬁmiﬂwmﬁ Account Status Active
Wans
Allas Name d}unowuimmmuﬁ’wi‘mﬁumus Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
\Wans
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
? Seglect transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2024 ﬁ ' To Date 31-07-2024 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: ‘ Today v

i EEEE

Terms & Candiions  Privacy  Copyright © 2018 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

MuNgnied
—

UNINGAAUS  Wibuunay
undanisauniluguigns
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%Accouﬂts

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 204-6-05205-6 Currency THB

Account Name ﬂﬁnﬂisﬁ’ulumsmﬂumomam Account Status Active
vineuduung

Alias Name wANUsSTAUTUMNAUENIBN g Name CHANTHABURI BR.
vinouAuuNe

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2024 E To Date 31-07-2024 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time :24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

mngnies

)
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